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Start : 13:55, End : 14:15

1 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda DE PUNIET Randy Honda CBR1000RR EWC 2:07.219 2 - -
2 Kawasaki Team GREEN HASLAM Leon Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 2:07.377 9 0.158 0.158
3 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM VAN DER MARK Michael Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:07.428 3 0.209 0.051
4 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING RAY Bradley Suzuki GSXR-1000L8 EWC 2:07.580 2 0.361 0.152
5 Red Bull Honda with Japan Post JACOBSEN PJ Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.150 7 0.931 0.570
6 au Teluru MotoUP racing Team VIÑALES MARES Isaac Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.479 4 1.260 0.329
7 S-PULSE DREAM RACING IAI WATANABE Kazuki Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:08.652 6 1.433 0.173
8 YART - YAMAHA FUJITA Takuya Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:09.178 2 1.959 0.526
9 GMT94 YAMAHA DI MEGLIO Mike Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:09.237 2 2.018 0.059

10 Honda Asia-Dream Racing IZDIHAR Andi Farid Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:09.293 4 2.074 0.056
11 Team KAGAYAMA U.S.A. ROBERTS Joe Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:09.786 7 2.567 0.493
12 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team BLACK Gregg Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:09.967 7 2.748 0.181
13 F.C.C. TSR Honda France TECHER Alan Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:10.062 7 2.843 0.095
14 Honda Endurance Racing HERNANDEZ Yonny Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:10.210 4 2.991 0.148
15 Mistresa with ATJ Racing NAGOE Teppei Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:10.513 6 3.294 0.303
16 Team SuP Dream Honda SAKUMOTO Kosuke Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:10.532 6 3.313 0.019
17 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 ATSUMI Kocoro BMW S1000RR SST 2:10.943 2 3.724 0.411
18 NRT48 DA COSTA Julien BMW S1000RR EWC 2:11.040 4 3.821 0.097
19 Honda Suzuka Racing Team YASUDA Takashi Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:11.131 7 3.912 0.091
20 BMW Motorrad39 SAKAI Daisaku BMW S1000RR EWC 2:11.266 6 4.047 0.135
21 MotoMapSUPPLY WATERS Joshua Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:11.336 5 4.117 0.070
22 ARMY GIRL TEAM MF & Kawasaki OKUBO Hikari Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:11.425 2 4.206 0.089
23 Titanium Power Racing with  HOOTERS TSUDA Kazuma Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:11.908 2 4.689 0.483
24 Team R2CL SELLER Clinton Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:11.934 5 4.715 0.026
25 Bolliger Team Switzerland SUCHET Sébastien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:12.202 7 4.983 0.268
26 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT HILL Stefan BMW S1000RR EWC 2:12.277 2 5.058 0.075
27 EVA RT Webike TRICKSTAR GINES Mathieu Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 2:12.841 7 5.622 0.564
28 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL KIYOSUE Naoki Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST 2:12.914 6 5.695 0.073
29 BMW Financial Services 135 TAKEISHI Shinya BMW S1000RR EWC 2:13.065 2 5.846 0.151
30 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA KODOMA Yuta Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:13.099 4 5.880 0.034
31 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 KEMMER Christopher Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:13.184 8 5.965 0.085
32 MERCURY RACING JEŽEK Ondrej BMW S1000RR EWC 2:13.187 4 5.968 0.003
33 KRP SANYOKOGYO& RS-ITOH ISHIZUKA Takeshi Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:13.263 5 6.044 0.076
34 BANNER RACING DUCATI OSAKA EAST SAIKI Kazuki Ducati Panigale EWC 2:13.831 2 6.612 0.568
35 Speed Heart TTS Racing team NAKAMURA Shuichiro Honda CBR1000 RR SST 2:14.174 8 6.955 0.343
36 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE YUKIMURA Kazuki Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:14.666 8 7.447 0.492
37 TEAM FRONTIER OHKI Takayuki Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:15.708 6 8.489 1.042
38 T MOTOKIDS NAC ALTEC N.R.S. icu FUKUYAMA Kyota Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:16.538 3 9.319 0.830
39 R.C.Norimono & MotolabEJ KAWAI Takumi Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:16.550 2 9.331 0.012
40 ATOUN Tio Verity IGARASHI Akihiro BMW S1000RR EWC 2:16.567 4 9.348 0.017
41 Wójcik Racing Team SZKOPEK Marek Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:16.616 5 9.397 0.049
42 Honda EG Racing KURIBAYASHI Tsuyoshi Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:16.754 4 9.535 0.138
43 NIPPON SUMATRA BIO MASSE+D REX INOUE Akinori Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:16.912 4 9.693 0.158
44 HKC&IMT Racing KOYAMA Aoi Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:17.180 2 9.961 0.268
45 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing TAJIRI Yuto Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:17.722 2 10.503 0.542
46 Honda QCT Meiwa Racing ANDO Motoyuki Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:17.782 7 10.563 0.060
47 IWATA RACING FAMILY SATO Tatsuhiko Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:17.879 7 10.660 0.097
48 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team KURAYAMA Hisao Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:18.069 2 10.850 0.190
49 moto CUBIC + Motorrad Toyota NR NODA Tatsuya BMW S1000RR EWC 2:18.558 4 11.339 0.489
50 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM OHNUKI Kimihiko Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:19.202 6 11.983 0.644
51 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing SST IWAYA Yasunori Honda CBR1000 RR SST 2:19.401 4 12.182 0.199

52 YamashinaKawasaki&BusinessRalliart&YIC KIRII Yuuki Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC - 0 - -
53 KYB MORIWAKI MOTUL RACING WILAIROT Ratthapark Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC - 0 - -
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